Ultra-High Resolution, High Brightness
Digital Light Cannon Projector
BARCOREALITY 9300
Versatile Source Compatibility
The BARCOREALITY 9300 offers exceptional source
compatibility wich enables it to display brilliant, high
resolution images from virtually any computer or
workstation, as well as any digital and analog or data

• Owner’s & Installation Manual
• Power Cord with CEE (7) VII Plug
Order Information
BARCOREALITY 9300(3)
with MOCA R9001560
RCVDS 05 Source Selector
230 V R9828700
Remote Infrared Receiver
R9827516
Windows Communication
Software R9829670
Multifunctional Frame R9829651
Vertical Mirror for Multifunctional
Frame R9829680
Flight Case for projector + Frame
R9829720
Ceiling Mount 5/8/9000
• With Pulley System R9829620
• Without Pulley SystemR9829621
1800 W Metal-Halide Lamp
R9829715
Service Tool Kit R9829241
Light Shutter R9829270
Dimensions inch mm
L1(4) 47.60-49.57 1,209-1,259
L2 27.64 702
L3 1.65 42